Pricing

Profit making organisations

Max Occupancy Max Occupancy

Room Theatre Style Board Room Style Day  Hourly
Burnholme — Main 250 N/A £560 £80
Hall
Burnholme Room 1 8 8 £160 £25
(Sensory Room)
Burnholme — Room 14 8or12 £160 £25
2orb6
Burnh'OIme‘ - 28 — £315 £45
Learning Kitchen
surnholme — Room 2 14 £315 £45
gurnholme — Room 20 12 £210 £30
Surnholme —-Room 4 £140 £20
I13:1rnholme — Room 50 20 £315 £45
Burnholme — Room
14,15 or 16 >0 b D
York — Marriott 50 o5 £300 £40
Room
York — Garden Room 40 18 £250 £35
York — Brierley 20 15 £200 £30
Room
York — Archives 40 o5 £250 £35

Reading Room



York — Family
History Mezzanine

Acomb — Room 1

Acomb - Room 4

15

30

20

20

15

Day (applies to all bookings of 4 hours and above)

Hourly Rate (applies to bookings of less than 4 hours)

Non-profit making and Explore Community Members

Room

Burnholme — Main
Hall

Burnholme Room 1
(Sensory Room)

Burnholme — Room
20r6

Burnholme —
Learning Kitchen

Burnholme — Room
-

Burnholme — Room
8

Burnholme — Room
9

Burnholme — Room
11

Burnholme — Room
14, 15 or 16

York — Marriott
Room

Max Occupancy
Theatre Style

250

14

28

22

20

50

50

50

Max Occupancy
Board Room Style

8or12

14

12

20

12

30

£100

£200

£175

Day

£315

£105

£105

£210

£210

£140

£91

£210

£175

£175

£15

£30

£25

Hourly

£45

£15

£15

£30

£30

£20

£13

£30

£25

£25



York — Garden Room 40

York — Brierley

Room 20
York — Archives
: 40
Reading Room
York — Famil
or amily 15

History Mezzanine
Acomb — Room 1 30

Acomb - Room 4 20

Day (applies to all bookings of 4 hours and above)

Hourly Rate (applies to bookings of less than 4 hours)

IT Suites

Room Profit Making Hourly Non-profit Making

York — IT Suite £300 perday  £45
Acomb —IT Suite £300 per day  £45

Clifton — IT Suite  £250 per day  £35

Day (applies to all bookings of 4 hours and above)

Hourly Rate (applies to bookings of less than 4 hours)

25

15

25

20

15

£200 per day
£200 per day

£150 per day

£120

£100

£150

£80

£160

£140

Hourly
£30
£30

£25

£20

£15

£20

£12

£25

£20

All rooms include use of free wi-fi, use of IT equipment (PC, digital projector and
screen) and flipcharts & PA available on request.



