Pricing

Profit making organisations

Room	Max Occupancy Theatre Style	Max Occupancy Board Room Style	Day	Hourly
Burnholme – Main Hall	250	N/A	£560	£80
Burnholme Room 1 (Sensory Room)	8	8	£160	£25
Burnholme – Room 2 or 6	14	8 or 12	£160	£25
Burnholme – Learning Kitchen	28	-	£315	£45
Burnholme – Room 7	22	14	£315	£45
Burnholme – Room 8	20	12	£210	£30
Burnholme – Room 9	-	4	£140	£20
Burnholme – Room 11	50	20	£315	£45
Burnholme – Room 14,15 or 16	50	12	£270	£40
York – Marriott Room	50	25	£300	£40
York – Garden Room	40	18	£250	£35
York – Brierley Room	20	15	£200	£30
York – Archives Reading Room	40	25	£250	£35

York – Family History Mezzanine	15	8	£100 £15
Acomb – Room 1	30	20	£200 £30
Acomb – Room 4	20	15	£175 £25

Day (applies to all bookings of 4 hours and above)

Hourly Rate (applies to bookings of less than 4 hours)

Non-profit making and Explore Community Members

Room	Max Occupancy Theatre Style	Max Occupancy Board Room Style	Day	Hourly
Burnholme – Main Hall	250	_	£315	£45
Burnholme Room 1 (Sensory Room)	8	8	£105	£15
Burnholme – Room 2 or 6	14	8 or 12	£105	£15
Burnholme – Learning Kitchen	28	_	£210	£30
Burnholme – Room 7	22	14	£210	£30
Burnholme – Room 8	20	12	£140	£20
Burnholme – Room 9	9	4	£91	£13
Burnholme – Room 11	50	20	£210	£30
Burnholme – Room 14, 15 or 16	50	12	£175	£25
York – Marriott Room	50	30	£175	£25

York – Garden Room	40	25	£120	£20
York – Brierley Room	20	15	£100	£15
York – Archives Reading Room	40	25	£150	£20
York – Family History Mezzanine	15	8	£80	£12
Acomb – Room 1	30	20	£160	£25
Acomb – Room 4	20	15	£140	£20

Day (applies to all bookings of 4 hours and above)

Hourly Rate (applies to bookings of less than 4 hours)

IT Suites

Room	Profit Making	Hourly	Non-profit Making	Hourly
York – IT Suite	£300 per day	£45	£200 per day	£30
Acomb – IT Suite	£300 per day	£45	£200 per day	£30
Clifton – IT Suite	£250 per day	£35	£150 per day	£25

Day (applies to all bookings of 4 hours and above)

Hourly Rate (applies to bookings of less than 4 hours)

All rooms include use of free wi-fi, use of IT equipment (PC, digital projector and screen) and flipcharts & PA available on request.